Local Authorities (Member's Allowances) Regulations 2003

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the above regulations,

the following payments were made to Newark & Sherwood District
Council for the Financial Year 2014/15.

Special

Basic  Responsibility Mile and
Name Allowance Allowance  Subsistence
Allsopp NR 4212.27 0 0
Bickley TS 4212.27 0 225.15
Blaney R 4212.27 9616.5 2639.6
Bradbury J 4212.27 0 782.35
Bradbury RL 4212.27 0 0
Brooks AC 4212.27 0 676.5
Brooks BM 4212.27 0 144.9
Brooks G 4212.27 0 36
Brown | 4212.27 0 0
Crawford S (decd) 800.62 701.71 0
Crowe R 4212.27 259.61 283.05
Dawn G 4212.27 782.22 0
Dobson M 4212.27 0 37.8
Duncan P 4212.27 961.29 227.25
Evans D (decd) 619.5 0 31.95
Gurney T 4212.27 961.29 274.5
Hamilton J 4212.27 0 247.2
Handley GP 4212.27 0 96
Harris P 4212.27 0 212.4
Harrison | 252.96 0 0
Jackson RJ 4212.27 961.29 0
Jones D 4212.27 678.48 298.1
Laughton RB 4212.27 5212.5 781.2
Lloyd D 4212.27 6689.52 0
Logue DP 4212.27 1765.71 0
Merry GS 4212.27 961.29 524.45
Michael SM 4212.27 1506.1 173.7
Middleton J 4212.27 0 216
Morris PF 252.96 0 0
Osborne JL 4212.27 0 0
Payne D 4212.27 3735.48 999.55
Peck JM 4212.27 0 119.7
Pringle MA 2316.15 0 0
Roberts T 4212.27 5212.5 0
Rose C 4212.27 0 235.95
Saddington SE 4212.27 0 324.15
Shaw M 4212.27 0 708
Shilling L 4212.27 0 304.2
Shillito R 2316.15 0 437.4
Soar S 4212.27 0 124.65

Staples D 4212.27 961.29 1053.2

Total
Payments

4212.27
4437.42
16468.37
4994.62
4212.27
4888.77
4357.17
4248.27
4212.27
1502.33
4754.93
4994.49
4250.07
5400.81
651.45
5448.06
4459.47
4308.27
4424.67
252.96
5173.56
5188.85
10205.97
10901.79
5977.98
5698.01
5892.07
4428.27
252.96
4212.27
8947.3
4331.97
2316.15
9424.77
4448.22
4536.42
4920.27
4516.47
2753.55
4336.92
6226.76



Taylor FW
Thompson D
Tift L

Tribe M
Truswell AA
Walker |
Wells B
Wendels T
White P
Woodhead Y

4212.27
4212.27
4212.27
4212.27
4212.27
4212.27
4212.27
4212.27

252.96
4212.27

Andrew Muter, Chief Executive
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0
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663.15
117.4
679.65
486.9
1255.5
153

4212.27
4212.27
5122.19
5290.96
7658.98
7777.95
6053.01
4365.27

252.96
4212.27



